Ergebnis Pfingstregatta 2023

27.05.2023 11:30:00 Uhr bis 27.05.2023 18:00:00 Uhr
Veranstalter: MYCR, ROYC, SCK, YCK

Rang
Klasse: Yardstick 1

Klasse: Yardstick 2

Klasse: Yardstick 3

HiHH#H

Rang
28 Boote
Hi#H#
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Startnummer

Bootstype

25 X-41 0D
22 Class40
3 Farr 30
10 Luffe 48
9 Hanse 371
23 J-88
20 Benetau First
12 Pacer376
27 Dufour 40 E
2 Anteros 36

19 Dynamic 35
7 Winner 10.10
1197
13 Bull 7000
28 Optima 101
6 Dehler 35 Code 0
26 MAK7
17 X-332
5 Concorde 38
21 Hanse 311

14 Jeanneau SO35
8 Scanmar 31
18 Dehler 34 ohne
24 willing 31
4 Pivit 931
16 Sun Odyssey
11 Retahana27 7/8
15 One Off

Steuermann/fri Club

YStk. Steuermann/frau

80 Wigger Thoralf
77 Mier Matthias
83 Victorin John

80 Merkel Christoph
88 Jahnke Dirk

88 Kleinvogel Uwe
84 Gappa Stephan
83 Vogel Tom

87 Stade Roland

85 Einecke Falk

90 Merkel Willem

98 Wenzel Stefan

93 Feller Frank

95 Gutacker Wofgang

100 Kirchner Ingmar
Rathsack Jirgen

98 Rau Alexander

93 Wenzel Heiko

98 Rademacher Jens

100 Stacker Kai

Mabhler Roger

Lilie Mario
Wiedemuth Frank
Koschay Maximilian
Schroder Horst
Petersohn Jan
Karsten Jens
Schlésser Ekkehard

Club

Club

WSC

HYCzHD
ASVW

KDYC

WSC

ROYC

SCK
Kiihlungsborn
SCK

ASVW

SCK
MYCR
ROYC
ROYC
RSC 92
SCK
ROYC
MYCR
ROYC

MYCR/SVI
ASVZR
MYCR
SVTR
ROYC
MYCR

ROYC

Z ber.

Z ges.

01:53:16
01:50:19
02:02:04
01:59:15
02:16:20
02:16:23
02:11:16
02:12:26
02:21:15
02:25:38

02:08:54
02:25:53
02:19:53
02:26:04
02:37:50
02:45:29
02:51:24
02:44:58
03:52:04

02:42:42
02:51:29
02:58:23
03:12:30
03:24:41
03:42:30
04:19:37
03:06:32

LOW-POINT-SYSTEM / YRace v.1.12 / www.yrace.de
Registriert fir MYCR

Z ber. Pos.

02:21:35
02:23:16
02:27:04
02:29:04
02:34:55
02:34:59
02:36:16
02:39:33
02:42:21
02:51:20

02:23:13
02:28:52
02:30:25
02:33:45
02:37:50
02:54:12
02:54:54
02:57:23
03:56:48
DNF

02:39:31
02:44:53
02:56:37
03:01:36
03:14:56
03:33:57
03:43:48
02:39:26 DNF
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